
Brief Tender Notice
Re- E-TENDER NOTICE NO :  06  of  2016-17

Name of Work Amount put to 
Tender
 

Time period 
for this 
contract of 
work

Class of the 
contractor 
Registered 
under P.W.D. 
Govt. of 
Maharashtra

Amount of EMD Validity for 
offer

Development of new 
Dome house location.

Rs. 09,61,071.00 3 months Class VII  and 
above

Rs. 9,611.00 60 days

1
To view - Tender  Notice, Detailed Time Schedule, Tender Document for this
Tender and subsequently purchase the Tender Document and its supporting
documents,  kindly  visit  following  e-Tendering  website  of   Government  of
Maharashtra : https://mahatenders.gov.in
Note: In order to purchase the Online Tender Documents, it is mandatory for
contractors  to  complete  the  Online  Register  Process  for  the  e-Tendering
website. For guidelines, kindly refer to Bidders Tool Kit documents provided on
the website.

2 The Earnest Money Deposit will be Paid by Online Net Banking Mode Only at
the Time of Bid Submission.

3 The nonrefundable tender document fee per tender of Rs.1000/- will be Paid by
Online Net Banking Mode Only at the Time of Bid Submission.

4 Schedule of Tender is given below: Online Tender Publish
Publish At 06.06.2016: 10.00 hrs. 
Online Sale of Tender Documents and Bid 
submission From 06.06.2016: 10.00 hrs. To 
13.06.16: 18.00 hrs.
Online Technical Bid Opening: on 15.06.2016: 
12.00 hrs. 
Online Commercial Bid Opening: on 17.06.2016 12.00 hrs

5 Bidders Manual Kit (detailed Help documents, designed for bidders) has been
provided on e-Tendering website in order to guide them to

use e-Tendering website : https://mahatenders.gov.in
6 Right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason is reserved by

the component.
7 If  any  assistance  is  required  regarding  e-Tendering  (registration  /  upload  /

download) please contact Gom e-Tendering The 24 x 7 Toll Free Telephonic
Help Desk Number 1800-3070-2232.
Mobile  :  +91-7878107985  ,  +91-7878107986  ,+  91-7878007972  and  +91-
7878007973
Email : eproc.support@maharashtra.gov.in

8 For  any  tender  related  query,  please  contact  Film  City  on  number  022-

https://mahatenders.gov.in/


28497524

Sd/-
Managing Director
MFS &CDC Ltd.


	Rs. 09,61,071.00
	Rs. 9,611.00

